BAR BITES

TODAY'S OYSTERS ZHDA A X5 —
NATURALONICE 7FaZJl

GREY GOOSE VODKA

YUZU KOSHO BLOODY MARY OYSTER SHOT
TLAT—R DAy TR
II9TARV—AARI =23k

PREMIUM MIXED NUTS {BRINED & PEPPERED}
TLETFLIVIRFIY (VILk&RYI—)

LA ROCCA GIANT GREEN OLIVES
ZAVAYVvATYNITY—vAY=T

VEGETABLE CRUDITES {RANCH DRESSING}
BRRATAY I (SYFRLYy YY)

R2 CAESAR SALAD
R2V—H—H35%

GUACAMOLE & FRESH TOMATO SALSA {CORN CHIPS}
THEL&Z7LYyYa MY (O—vFvTR)

ITALIAN SAN DANIELE PROSCUITTO
AFVFE VY -I) 7O¥a—h

MEZZE PLATE
{HUMMOUS - BABA GHANOUSH & SUN DRIED TOMATOES - PITA}
XyEFL—KM (LR NRHAXV2&HFYRSA KT K D)

TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL ON ICE
AURORA COCKTAIL SAUCE-AVOCADO
TAH—BEDHITIL KED
A—-OZY—X FIAHAR

PREMIUM SARDINES FROM THE TIN
{DILL- TABASCO - TORTILLAS - LEMON}
TLEFLAAANY—FT 1>

(Z«L %123 MNLTFs—v LEV)

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE

600

900

700

700

1100

1100

1150

1150

1200

1450

1200

CRISP FRIED FIERY CHICKEN WINGS {YUZU KOSHO AIOLI}
FEXVTA VT ADT T4 WhFEHEBRT A A V)

NACHOS
FFaXx

SPANISH-STYLE GARLIC SHRIMPS {AJILLO}
ARAVAT—=V v o2 Y >y (Fe—ya)

BURGER SLIDERS {FOUR UNDERSIZED STYLED 100% BEEF BURGERS}
N=H=RZ4F =X (E—=7 100% = =/\—H—42}

CHAR GRILLED R2 STEAK SANDWICH

{AVOCADO - SALSA - JALAPENO - ROCKET - ONION JAM}
RRFvr—J UK AF—FH YRy F

(FIAHAR HILY N\SR—=3 JLyaAS AZAVIvLA)

SIZZLING 100% BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN
{SHISHITO CHILI- WASABI BUTTER - LEMON}

100% 75y o PV ARE H—0OA Y
{LLES DIUNY— LEV)

HAND CUT FRIED HOKKAIDO POTATOES {BLACK GARLIC AIOLI}
EEE I\ ROy K 754 RRT KN (BICAIKKZAAY)

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE

FY—K F=XFL—hk

SWEETS
TODAY'S SEASONAL FRUITS ON ICE
KICEDEbEIAHOTIL—Y

BAKED TO ORDER CHEESECAKE
BELTF—AT—F(A—F—EBNTHS, BEETET)

ASSORTED CHOCOLATES
FadAL—rEOHEDLY

LRIGHEER T —EXAF vy — I SGRETY

1150

1150

1200

1200

1900

1800

750

1200

1250

950

1150



