BAR BITES

TODAY'S OYSTERS 本日のオイスター NATURAL ON ICE ナチュラル	600	CRISP FRIED FIERY CHICKEN WINGS {YUZU KOSHO AIOLI} チキンウィングスのフライ {柚子胡椒アイオリ}	1150
GREY GOOSE VODKA YUZU KOSHO BLOODY MARY OYSTER SHOT グレイグース ウォッカ柚子胡椒	900	NACHOS ナチョス	1150
ブラッディマリーオイスターショット		SPANISH-STYLE GARLIC SHRIMPS {AJILLO} スペイン風ガーリックシュリンプ {アヒージョ}	1200
PREMIUM MIXED NUTS {BRINED & PEPPERED} プレミアムミックスナッツ {ソルト&ペッパー}	700	BURGER SLIDERS {FOUR UNDERSIZED STYLED 100% BEEF BURGERS} バーガースライダーズ{ビーフ 100% ミニバーガー4つ}	1200
LA ROCCA GIANT GREEN OLIVES ラロッカジャイアントグリーンオリーブ	700	CHAR GRILLED R2 STEAK SANDWICH {AVOCADO・SALSA・JALAPEÑO・ROCKET・ONION JAM} R2 チャーグリルド ステーキサンドイッチ {アヴォガド サルサ ハラペーニョ ルッコラ オニオンジャム}	1900
VEGETABLE CRUDITES {RANCH DRESSING} 野菜スティック {ランチドレッシング}	1100	SIZZLING 100% BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN {SHISHITO CHILI • WASABI BUTTER • LEMON}	1800
R2 CAESAR SALAD R2 シーザーサラダ	1100	100% ブラックアンガス牛 サーロイン {ししとう わさびバター レモン}	
GUACAMOLE & FRESH TOMATO SALSA {CORN CHIPS} ワカモレ&フレッシュトマトサルサ {コーンチップス}	1150	HAND CUT FRIED HOKKAIDO POTATOES {BLACK GARLIC AIOLI} 北海道産 ハンドカット フライドポテト {黒にんにくアイオリ}	750
ITALIAN SAN DANIELE PROSCUITTO イタリア産 サンダニエル プロシュート	1150	ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE アソート チーズプレート	1200
MEZZE PLATE {HUMMOUS·BABA GHANOUSH & SUN DRIED TOMATOES·PITA} メッゼプレート {フムス ババガヌシュ&サンドライトマト ピタ}	1200	SWEETS TODAY'S SEASONAL FRUITS ON ICE 氷に盛り合わせた本日のフルーツ	1250
TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL ON ICE AURORA COCKTAIL SAUCE·AVOCADO タイガー海老のカクテル 氷盛り	1450	BAKED TO ORDER CHEESECAKE 焼きたてチーズケーキ{オーダーを頂いてから、焼き上げます}	950
オーロラソース アヴォガド PREMIUM SARDINES FROM THE TIN {DILL・TABASCO・TORTILLAS・LEMON} プレミアムオイルサーディン	1200	ASSORTED CHOCOLATES チョコレート盛り合わせ	1150

{ディル タバスコ トルティーヤ レモン}